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Contributor 
Club

Sabre 
Club

Wahoo 
Club

Cavalier 
Club

Coaches 
Club

Orange & Blue 
Club

Captains 
Club

V 
Club

Commonwealth 
Club

Champions 
Club

Scholarship Society

BENEFITS $1-99 $100-349 $350-749 $750-
1,749

$1,750-
3,499

$3,500-
4,999

$5,000-
7,499

$7,500-
14,999

$15,000-
24,999

$25,000-
32,999 $33,000 $67,500

Priority Points

Car Decal

Subscription to 
Cavalier Corner 

(6 Issues)

Membership Packet

FOOTBALL (TICKETS & PARKING)

Bowl Game Tickets*
(excludes parking)

Priority Season Tickets 2 2 4 4 4 6 8 10 12 12 12

Reserved Parking 1*** 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

MEN’S BASKETBALL (TICKETS & PARKING)

Priority Season Tickets* 2 2 2 4
4 Priority or 
2 Premium/

Prime**

4 Priority or 
4 Premium/

Prime**

4 Priority or 
4 Premium/

Prime**

6 Priority or 
6 Premium/

Prime**

8 Priority or 
8 Premium/

Prime**

8 Priority or 
8 Premium/

Prime**

8 Priority or 
8 Premium/

Prime**

Reserved Parking* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

ACC Tournament Tickets* 
(excludes parking)

2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 8 8

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL (TICKETS & PARKING)

Priority Season Tickets 
& Parking

Fully Fund In-State Scholarship (1 Year)

Fully Fund Out-of-State Scholarship (1 Year)

Virginia Cavalier Experience

In-State Out-of-State

*      Based on availability. The quantity and location of tickets and/or parking is determined by VAF Priority Points.       
        Additional season tickets may be purchased outside of the priority areas. 
**    Priority, Premium and Prime tickets are based on John Paul Jones Arena Gift. 
***  Select Lots only.

NOTE: Priority seating is also available for baseball, men’s and women’s lacrosse and men’s and women’s soccer. If you have any questions about membership benefits 
contact the Virginia Athletics Foundation at (434) 982-5555.  

VAF is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. VAF qualifies for the charitable contribution deduction under Section 170(b)(1)(A) and has been classified as an 
organization that is not a private foundation under Section 509(a)(1). Please consult your tax advisor.


