BENEFITS CHART

	Contributor Club	Sabre Club	Wahoo Club	Cavalier Club	Coaches Club	Orange & Blue Club	Captains Club	V Club	Commonwealth Club	Champions Club	Scholarsh In-State	ip Society Out-of-State
BENEFITS	\$1-99	\$100-349	\$350-749	\$750- 1,749	\$1,750- 3,499	\$3,500- 4,999	\$5,000- 7,499	\$7,500- 14,999	\$15,000- 24,999	\$25,000- 32,999	\$33,000	\$67,500
Priority Points	×,	×.	×.	×.	¥,	×	X	×	×.	×,	X	X
Car Decal	×	×.	X	×	×.	×.	¥.	×	¥,	×.	×.	X
Subscription to Cavalier Corner (6 Issues)		¥.	×	×	×	×	×.	×	×	¥.	X	X
Membership Packet		¥,	×.	×,	¥.	×	X	X	¥.	¥,	Y.	×

FOOTBALL (TICKETS & PARKING)

Bowl Game Tickets* (excludes parking)	×	×.	×	×,	×	×	×	×,	X	×.	×.	×.
Priority Season Tickets		2	2	4	4	4	6	8	10	12	12	12
Reserved Parking				1***	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2

MEN'S BASKETBALL (TICKETS & PARKING)

Priority Season Tickets*		2	2	2	4	4 Priority or 2 Premium/ Prime**	4 Priority or 4 Premium/ Prime**	4 Priority or 4 Premium/ Prime**	6 Priority or 6 Premium/ Prime**	8 Priority or 8 Premium/ Prime**	8 Priority or 8 Premium/ Prime**	8 Priority or 8 Premium/ Prime**
Reserved Parking*	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2
ACC Tournament Tickets* (excludes parking)		2	2	2	2	2	2	4	4	6	8	8

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL (TICKETS & PARKING)

Priority Season Tickets & Parking	×.	X	¥.	¥.	X	X	¥.	X	×.	¥.	X	X
 Based on availability. The qu Additional season tickets ma ** Priority, Premium and Prime 		Fully Fun	ıd In-State Scholars									
*** Select Lots only. NOTE: Priority seating is also availa contact the Virginia Athletics Found	enefits	Fully Fund Out-of-State Scholarship (1 Year)			×	×						
VAF is a 501(c)(3) charitable orga organization that is not a private f	Vir	rginia Cavalier Exper	ience	×	X							

VAFGivingLevels.com